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S. No. Name & Contact Details S. No. Name & Contact Details 

1 Dr. (Smt.) Parul Patel, 

RESPOND Coordinator,  

Space Applications Centre (SAC), 

Ambavadi Vistar PO, 

Ahmedabad 380 015. 

079-26913338 

079-26912442 

parul@sac.isro.gov.in 

research_sac@sac.isro.gov.in  

abha@sac.isro.gov.in 

 

2 Shri. Santhosh Kumar S., 

Sci/Engr. SF, 

Dy. Div Head, 

Academic and Sponsored Research 

Coordination Division (ASRCD), 

Vikram Sarabhai Space Centre(VSSC) 

0471-2564620 

s_santhoshkumar@vssc.gov.in  

respond@vssc.gov.in 

3 Shri. Arun S., 

RESPOND Coordinator, PPEG, 

MSA Entity, 

Liquid Propulsion Systems Centre(LPSC) 

Valiamala PO, 

Thiruvananthapuram: 695 547. 

0471-2567007 

0471-2567376 

arunsadanandan@lpsc.gov.in 

respond@lpsc.gov.in 

 

4 Dr. Nandita Srivastava, 

Professor and Deputy Head (Admin), 

Udaipur Solar Observatory, 

Physical Research Laboratory(PRL), 

Badi Road, Dewali, 

Udaipur 313001 

Rajasthan. 

0294-2457211  

nandita@prl.res.in 

respond@prl.res.in 

5 Shri. Ganesan S., 

Sci/Engr. SG, 

RESPOND Coordinator,  

U R Rao Satellite Centre(URSC), 

HAL Airport Road, 

Vimanapura PO, 

Bangalore 560 017. 

080- 23026427 

080-28531326 

ganeshan@ursc.gov.in 

ganesan.ns@gmail.com 

6 Shri. P Krishnaiah., 

Sci/Engr. SG, 

Head, TMD, 

RESPOND Coordinator, 

National Remote Sensing Centre(NRSC), 

Balanagar, 

Hyderabad 500 037. 

040-23884051 

krishnaiah_p@nrsc.gov.in 

7 Dr. Sridharan S., 

Sci/Engr SG, 

National Atmospheric Research 

Laboratory(NARL), 

Gadanki 517 112, Pakala Mandal, 

Chittoor District, Andhra Pradesh 

08585- 272124  

08585- 272024 (1006) 

susridharan@narl.gov.in 

8 Shri. Bala Narayanan N. R., 

Engineer, PPEG / MSA 

Satish Dhawan Space Centre (SDSC) 

SHAR,  

Sriharikota 524 124 

Andhra Pradesh 

08623- 22 6382 

nrbala@shar.gov.in 

9 Shri. Nagarajan C., 

Engg. SG; Manager, HRD 

RESPOND Coordinator, 

ISRO Propulsion Complex (IPRC), 

Mahendragiri 627 133 

04637-281776 

nagarajan.c@iprc.gov.in 

10 Dr. Vandita Srivastava, 

Scientist "SF" 

RESPOND Coordinator,   

Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, 

4, Kalidas Road, 

Dehradun 248001 

Uttarakhand 

0135-2524137 

vandita@iirs.gov.in 
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11 Dr. Sharma K. K., 

RESPOND Committee Chairman, 

Sci/Engr. SG 

North Eastern Space Applications Centre,  

Govt. of India 

Umiam 793 103 

Meghalaya 

0364-2570138 

sarmakk@gmail.com 

12 Shri. Nandhakumar K. S., 

Head, PPED/PPEG/MISA, 

ISRO Inertial Systems Unit (IISU), 

Vattiyoorkavu PO, 

Thiruvananthapuram 695 013 

Kerala 

0471-2569340 

ks_nandhakumar@vssc.gov.in 

13 Shri. Ashwani Kumar Tuknayat, 

Respond Coordinator, 

Group Head - Project Planning Group, 

Semiconductor Laboratory(SCL), 

Department of Space,  

Sector 72, SAS Nagar - 160071 

Punjab 

0172-2236102 

0172-2296401 

gh_ppg@scl.gov.in 

 

 


